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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION

® Customer : SARAS Technology
® Product Name : LC Band Pass Filter
® Part No : MBP-415-455M_40M-A

m Electrical Specification

1. Pass band Frequency : 415~455MHz

2. Insertion Loss : 2.0dB Max.

3. Ripple : 0.5dB Max.

4. Return Loss : 15dB Min.

5. Attenuation : 20dB Min.@ 390MHz
25dB Min.@ 490MHz
40dB Min.@ 550MHz

6. Impedance : 50 Q

7. Power : 3W

8. Dimension(WxDxH) : 30.0x16.0x6.0 (mm)

9. Operating Temperature : -40°C ~85°C

30
16
15
B8.65
2 1
i i 7777
=
i ot “iE %

PRELIMINARY SPECIFICTION

TOLERA NGE UNLESS
OTHERN I'SE SPEGIFIED : 103
DIMENSIONS : mm
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[ Mechanical 2D Drawing ]
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